P R I C E  L I S T
Effective Date: March 1, 2016
Ta
b
le
s
+
 S

ARLINGTON™
Arlington Tables
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
QTY Model No. Description Example
TOP/BASE 1 29-4296RT Top Material W
Finish CO
Grommet/Power/
Data Location
OC
BASES 1 29-2828TB Finish CO
PORT 1 01-INTRFC1A
CREDENZA 1 29-2072SC Top Material W
Finish CO
Base Molding BM3600
Decorative Molding M3600
Pull ARA
Locking LKT-HU
Drawer Construction STD
VENEER (W) OPTIONS
The multi–step, finish process used by Indiana Furniture provides
years of lasting beauty.
High quality finish materials offer distinctive grain clarity, superior
resistance to normal wear, and easy maintenance. Wood veneer
tops are shipped standard with satin sheen finish.
AW Artisan Walnut HW Harvest Walnut
CO Columbian Walnut LW Legacy Walnut
DC Dark Cherry MW Mahogany Walnut
DFW Dark Forest Walnut SCH Select Cherry
EW Espresso SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry WC Williamsburg Cherry
HPL (P) TOP OPTIONS
WOODGRAIN
CO Columbian Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
EF Espresso SCH Select Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SKC Shaker Cherry
WC Williamsburg Cherry
EDGE PROFILES
R Arlington
MOLDING LOCATIONS AND OPTIONS
Base Molding
Arlington and Wilmington Base Molding are skillfully applied on
Credenzas to front and both sides with no molding on back for flush
wall applications.
Decorative Molding
Optional Decorative Molding is available in your choice of No Molding
or Wilmington. Arlington Decorative Molding is not available on
Credenzas. Credenzas will feature decorative molding on the left and
right sides only.
Molding selection must be specified on order.
Arlington Molding
BM2900 Arlington Base Molding $ N/C
Wilmington Molding
BM3600 Wilmington Base Molding $ N/C
M3600 Optional Wilmington Decorative Molding $ 100
DRAWER AND DOOR PULL OPTIONS
Units with doors and drawers will feature coordinating pulls
however door and drawer pulls cannot be intermixed.
ARA Arlington A, Antique Brass JEF Jefferson, Antique Brass
ARB Arlington B, Antique Brass ALB Liberty, Aluminum
WLM Wilmington, Antique Brass
LOCK CORE OPTIONS
Lock core will be black if Arlington, Wilmington or Jefferson pulls
are selected.  Lock core will be silver if Liberty Pulls are selected.
BLK Black
SLV Silver
Wilmington Molding No Decorative
Molding